
 (No service on Saturday, Sunday and National holidays）

発
From

発
From

発
From

行先
To

To To

9 9 9 9

10 10 10 10

11 11 11 11

12 12 12 12

13 13 13 13

14 14 14 14

15 15 15 15

16 16 16 16

17 17 17 17

18 18 18 18

※以下の祝日は、授業実施日のため、平日用ダイヤで運行いたします。

　　７月１７日（月），１０月９日(月)，１１月２３日(木)　　

※休業期間中のダイヤは、別途お知らせいたします。

※運休日は変更になる場合があります。

*Shuttle Bus Timetable is subject to change.
*Shuttle Bus Timetable for weekdays applies to the following national holidays for regular classes.
  Mon., July 17,  Mon., October 9. and  Thu., November 23.
*Shuttle Bus Timetable during vacations will be uploaded later.

※空席がある場合は学生も乗車できます。   *Students may ride the bus if the seats are available.

５月１日（月）～２日（火）

Mon., May 1 - Tue., May 2

１２月２８日（木）～１月５日（金）

Thu., December 28 - Fri., January 5

８月１４日（月）～８月１８日（金）

Mon., August 14 - Fri., August 18

３月２６日（月）

Mon., March 26

１１月２日（木）

Thu., November 2

土曜・日曜・祝日（授業実施日を除く）
No service on the following days

西早稲田ｷｬﾝﾊﾟｽ
Nishiwaseda

Campus

２０

４５

４５

２５

５０

４５

４０

３０

２０

早稲田ｷｬﾝﾊﾟｽ
Waseda Campus

４５

４５

３０

１５

３０

４０

１５

４０

３０

１５

３０

４０２５

５０

４５ １５

１５

 土曜・日曜・祝日（授業実施日を除く）は運休となります。

２０１７年度　先端生命医科学センター（ＴＷＩns）行き
Shuttle bus Timetable (To and From Center for Advanced Biomedical Science/TWIns)

for Academic Year 2017

４０ ４０

先端生命医科学ｾﾝﾀｰ(TWIns)
Center for Advamced

Biomedical Scienece(TWIns)

早稲田ｷｬﾝﾊﾟｽ
Waseda Campus

西早稲田ｷｬﾝﾊﾟｽ
Nishiwaseda

Campus

０５ ０５

０５ ５５ ０５ ５５

先端生命医科学ｾﾝﾀｰ(TWIns)
Center for Advanced

 Biomedical Science(TWIns)

３０

１５


